
R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  77
Poppy 64.77 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Ross 02.071 08032 0 0

Nash 53.54 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Spence 02.502 08033 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  72
Penne 68.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Senneff 01.953 12036 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66
V-Tach 38.47 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Peck 03.597 20050 95 0

Maven 41.72 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Rhyshek 03.3110 20421 90 0

Ghost 57.92 0 2 03 15Q 0 1Patrick 02.389 20053 85 0

Xuri 32.56 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Quelland 04.246 20046 0 0

Lucas 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paul 00.008 20052 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  68
Tulip 67.95 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Hooper 02.0312 24054 0 0

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0013 24055 0 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmidt 00.0014 24430 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  138 SCT:  66
Steel 39.47 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Burke 03.5015 24C056 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  159 SCT:  76
Foxy 63.37 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Federici 02.511 08010 95 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miles 00.002 08369 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  73
Homer 69.51 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Barclay 02.294 12013 95 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shulman 10.003 12011 0 0

KenKen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.005 12034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  70
Squid 39.60 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Dreese 04.099 16384 95 0

Stetson 57.53 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Felton 02.826 16014 0 0

Stevie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lape 10.007 16015 0 0

Allie 69.27 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Matta 02.348 16039 0 0

Loa 78.52 8 2 0 26NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 02.0610 16388 0 0

Jolene 77.85 7 3 1 34NQ 1 0Morgan 02.0811 16396 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  67
Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.0016 20021 0 0

Thrill 51.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Frank 03.2017 20044 100 0

Cooper 70.03 3 2 0 16NQ 0 0Mellon 02.3413 20017 0 0

Truant 44.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hornor 03.6915 20020 0 0

TiAmo 59.45 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rocco 02.7618 20048 0 0

See Ya 40.02 0 1 3 25NQ 0 1Ott 04.1019 20051 0 0

Pistol 86.78 19 2 0 53NQ 0 1McGavin 01.8920 20411 0 0
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Kiana 68.72 1 5 0 32NQ 4 1Kraeuter 02.3921 20418 0 0

Ben 83.74 16 2 0 42NQ 2 0Kramer 01.9622 20419 0 0

Kylie 40.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Burke 04.1023 20420 0 0

Charley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Campbell-Gracie 00.0014 20018 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  168 SCT:  72
Zoey 79.18 7 1 1 31NQ 0 0Curcio 02.1234 08368 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  67
Sadie 54.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.0985 12374 100 0

Duncan 54.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.0686 12375 100 0

Mr. Bolt 74.60 7 3 1 41NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 02.2584 12373 0 0

Glenna 53.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Griggs 03.1287 12376 0 0

Blaze 47.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Anderson 03.5289 12379 0 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.0083 12372 0 0

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Samchuck 00.0088 12377 0 0

Boots 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potts 00.0090 12382 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66
Heather 68.45 2 0 01 6Q 0 0Stipick 02.54139 16394 94 0

Pennie 73.56 7 4 2 51NQ 1 0Kandle 02.37136 16383 0 0

Clover 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jacobs 10.00137 16390 0 0

Lettie 67.58 1 0 2 13NQ 2 0Andrews 02.5799 16393 0 0

Rune 72.41 6 3 5 58NQ 1 0Cramer 02.40140 16395 0 0

Lici 55.81 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.12142 16399 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00138 16392 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Condit 00.00141 16398 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  63
Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Terra 00.00220 20404 0 0

Gem 64.69 1 2 1 18NQ 2 0Wittke 02.77218 20401 0 0

Cider 69.78 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Bauer-Williamso 02.57219 20403 0 0

Declan 61.89 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Minnella 02.89221 20408 0 0

Rona 65.89 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Schowalter 02.72222 20412 0 0

Lupine 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.00224 20417 0 0

Leah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00223 20415 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  179 SCT:  67
Breeze 52.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Riley 03.44277 24434 100 0

Grayson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Reinhardt 10.00272 24424 0 0

Remus 74.03 7 3 1 41NQ 0 0Branco 02.42274 24427 0 0

Enda 66.14 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Novak 02.71275 24429 0 0

Tryst 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houton 00.00273 24426 0 0

Sandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Iannotti 00.00276 24432 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  168 SCT:  72
Dot 38.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.3223 08134 100 33

Tippie 42.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Paul 03.9415 08126 100 29

Teddy 49.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.4221 08132 100 22

Roxie 51.92 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cook 03.2433 08371 100 20

Chance 61.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 02.7227 08139 100 10

Kid 66.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 02.5429 08141 100 5

Brazen 63.35 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Thompson 02.6514 08125 0 0

Bug 62.74 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Powers 02.6816 08127 0 0

Aura 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wagner 10.0017 08128 0 0

Snowee 73.10 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Russell 02.3019 08130 0 0

Laci 50.56 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Weindel 03.3220 08131 0 0

Zoom 44.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.7824 08136 0 0

Nugget 85.88 13 4 2 69NQ 1 0Puskas 01.9625 08137 0 0

Judy Judy 59.72 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Gilmer 02.8126 08138 0 0

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gregory 10.0030 08142 0 0

Phaser 56.17 0 0 1 15NQ 0 2Bankauf 02.9931 08143 0 0

Jingle Belle 64.75 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 02.5932 08144 0 0

Tommie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Flagg 00.0018 08129 0 0

Ziva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fedick 00.0022 08133 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0028 08140 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  67
Aeryn 42.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Midura 04.0078 12193 100 24

Dixie Doodle 44.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0O'Shea 03.7668 12181 100 22

Layla 45.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.7147 12154 100 21

Peak 45.78 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.6762 12173 100 21

Dylan 46.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.6261 12172 100 20

Spring 47.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.5446 12153 100 19

Dash 50.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.3079 12194 100 16

Sansa 52.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.2375 12190 100 14

Rowan 52.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.1852 12161 100 14

Pippa 53.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.1258 12167 100 13

Sassy 54.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.0753 12162 100 12

Sonic 55.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Begasse 03.0345 12152 100 11

Tressa 56.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 02.9773 12188 100 10

Ta-Da! 61.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.7474 12189 100 5

Misha 57.47 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Ovnicek 02.9240 12146 0 0

Winston 52.89 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Cashwiler 03.1841 12147 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gilmer 10.0042 12148 0 0

Madyson 50.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rissmiller 03.3543 12149 0 0

Minnie 63.97 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rupprecht 02.6344 12151 0 0

Virtue 45.71 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hornor 03.6848 12155 0 0

Sarah 65.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 02.5749 12158 0 0

Cheer 39.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.2550 12159 0 0

Angie 66.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Doret 02.5251 12160 0 0

Chew 65.48 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Ulissi 02.5754 12163 0 0
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Victoria 59.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stoddard 02.8055 12164 0 0

Sulley 56.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kreiser 02.9756 12165 0 0

Jeter 47.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Logan 03.5357 12166 0 0

Faith 52.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Coe 03.2059 12168 0 0

Dillon 57.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gurney 02.9163 12175 0 0

Pippi 67.12 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Cornelius 02.5064 12176 0 0

Ty 54.06 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schmidhauser 03.1165 12177 0 0

Bowen 45.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morgan 03.6667 12180 0 0

Ruddy 49.46 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lape 03.4071 12185 0 0

Winnie 55.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bare 03.0272 12186 0 0

Pebbles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0077 12192 0 0

Phebe 51.72 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McCartney 03.2580 12195 0 0

Tempi 96.88 29 3 3 117NQ 3 0Diamond 01.7381 12378 0 0

E.T. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wagner 10.0082 12380 0 0

Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0060 12170 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.0066 12179 0 0

Beckham 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Machuca 00.0069 12182 0 0

Tweek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.0070 12183 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.0076 12191 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66
Spice 37.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornor 04.70130 16238 100 28

Whimzy 39.08 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Oswald 04.45109 16209 100 26

Surf 43.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.02125 16231 100 22

Ferris B. 44.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stevenson 03.89104 16202 100 21

Harley 45.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Roseman 03.82113 16216 100 20

Chloe 46.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.77106 16204 100 19

Kip 46.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 03.71126 16232 100 19

Alibi 48.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Piecara 03.61103 16201 100 17

Kai 49.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.52105 16203 100 16

Shine 49.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.49127 16233 100 16

Lizard 50.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.48129 16237 100 15

Sookie 52.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 03.33118 16223 100 13

Zelly 54.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.21131 16239 100 11

Luna 55.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.14116 16219 100 10

Amber 56.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.09132 16240 100 9

Rave 60.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 02.86123 16229 100 5

Emma 61.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.83124 16230 100 4

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Garrahy 10.00100 16196 0 0

Joey 49.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Albrizio 03.50101 16197 0 0

Jett 48.45 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fronheiser 03.59102 16198 0 0

Tucker 64.06 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Powell 02.72107 16207 0 0

Fred 39.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.36108 16208 0 0

Pearl 51.55 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Summersgill 03.38111 16210 0 0

Sadie 50.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Baranowski 03.48112 16214 0 0

SuBear 49.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 03.50114 16217 0 0

Fab 37.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.63122 16228 0 0
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Mica 66.88 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Brown 02.60133 16241 0 0

Reagan 50.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Senneff 03.43134 16242 0 0

Dobby 74.39 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0O'Shea 02.34135 16385 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00115 16218 0 0

Mysti 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.00117 16221 0 0

Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hill 00.00119 16224 0 0

Lilac 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pessoa 00.00120 16226 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.00121 16227 0 0

Lucca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.00128 16235 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  63
Nova 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Borga 00.00202 20299 0 0

Pixel 37.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pyle 04.78161 20252 100 25

Riot 39.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hill 04.51182 20276 100 23

Karli Renay 40.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.45191 20287 100 22

Sparks 40.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.45195 20291 100 22

Dynamo 40.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.39164 20253 100 22

Legend 41.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 04.34159 20250 100 21

Gracie 43.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.13181 20274 100 19

Remi 43.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.08193 20289 100 19

Hops 43.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.07207 20306 100 19

Gabby 45.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.93175 20267 100 17

Chime 45.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.90198 20294 100 17

Thruster 45.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 03.89160 20251 100 17

Flirt 47.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 03.80216 20405 100 15

Zuri 47.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.79168 20261 100 15

Grey 47.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.77153 20243 100 15

Nellie 49.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Friedwald 03.65166 20258 100 13

Skipper 49.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.62158 20249 100 13

Oskar 49.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.61211 20310 100 13

Pika 50.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boyd 03.53165 20257 100 12

Tommee 52.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.38180 20273 100 10

Sky 53.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 03.33208 20307 100 9

Sierra 63.23 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Hardy 02.83155 20246 0 0

Miley 61.88 0 1 1 15NQ 3 1Gradwell 02.89169 20262 0 0

Champ 54.29 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Marden 03.30170 20263 0 0

Honest Abe 48.96 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0McNeil 03.66172 20265 0 0

Blitz 50.85 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Aldrich 03.52174 20266 0 0

Tiki 73.57 10 2 0 40NQ 1 0Morgan 02.43176 20268 0 0

Jamie 50.07 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Anderson 03.57179 20272 0 0

Bullet 55.10 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Coles 03.25162 20277 0 0

Lane 43.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zislin 04.12183 20278 0 0

Lollipop 73.59 10 3 1 50NQ 0 0Habich 02.43185 20281 0 0

Tess 37.02 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bisbee 04.84186 20282 0 0

Scoot 44.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sherman 04.02187 20283 0 0

Piper 51.60 0 0 0 10NQ 0 2Secter 03.47190 20286 0 0

Jasper 46.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McGavin 03.88192 20288 0 0
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Quincy 44.82 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Vargas 03.99194 20290 0 0

Touche 45.65 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Ott 03.92196 20292 0 0

Yogi 65.77 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Emmanuell 02.72199 20295 0 0

Wicca 48.30 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rocco 03.71200 20296 0 0

Happy 55.95 0 1 0 15NQ 3 2Gilmer 03.20201 20297 0 0

Savannah 45.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmitter 03.91204 20302 0 0

Quest 50.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Boyd 03.57205 20303 0 0

Fiasco 63.02 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Thompson 02.84152 20305 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.00209 20308 0 0

Katie 59.13 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.03210 20309 0 0

Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Westcott 10.00214 20400 0 0

Sligo 54.38 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Johnston 03.29215 20402 0 0

Kiss-Me 61.86 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Joiris 02.89217 20410 0 0

Pizzazz 54.52 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thompson 03.28163 20423 0 0

Dozer 60.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 02.97173 20424 0 0

Khaleesi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bocock 00.00154 20244 0 0

Lark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.00156 20247 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.00157 20248 0 0

Burt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00167 20260 0 0

Desmo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00171 20264 0 0

Rockit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.00177 20270 0 0

Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rooney 00.00178 20271 0 0

Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.00184 20280 0 0

Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Teramoto 00.00188 20284 0 0

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.00189 20285 0 0

Mick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morelli 00.00197 20293 0 0

Jet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stankovics 00.00203 20301 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00206 20304 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.00212 20311 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.00213 20314 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  179 SCT:  67
Heaven 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Fitzgerald 00.00253 24334 0 0

Banshee 41.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.30241 24317 100 25

Smitten 41.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mulligan 04.29257 24338 100 25

MoAna 42.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Branco 04.19263 24345 100 24

Shambhu 43.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.14247 24327 100 23

JoJo 43.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0French 04.08259 24341 100 23

Copy 44.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 03.98248 24328 100 22

Austin 46.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 03.81265 24347 100 20

Maren 49.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 03.61245 24324 100 17

Alice 49.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.59256 24337 100 17

AJ 54.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kepfer 03.26240 24316 100 12

Teeka 60.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Piwowar 02.94255 24336 100 6

Kairos 70.95 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Borga 02.52243 24320 0 0

Alle 53.26 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Eicher 03.36246 24325 0 0

Dare 50.07 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Knecht 03.57251 24331 0 0
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Lexi 67.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kansky 02.65252 24333 0 0

Decker 71.62 4 2 1 27NQ 0 0Soviero 02.50254 24335 0 0

Stig 42.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McAvoy 04.21258 24340 0 0

Cricket 60.50 0 2 4 30NQ 0 0Kargaard 02.96260 24342 0 0

Kaz 62.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hoffmann 02.84261 24343 0 0

Wile E 46.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Silver 03.86262 24344 0 0

Carson 54.64 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Merritt 03.28267 24350 0 0

Huckleberry 57.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.12268 24351 0 0

Hobie 54.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rybak 03.27269 24425 0 0

Cal 47.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 03.75271 24431 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00242 24318 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.00244 24321 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00249 24329 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00250 24330 0 0

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McIlhenny 00.00264 24346 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.00266 24349 0 0

Strike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ford 00.00270 24428 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  179 SCT:  63
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.00279 24C354 0 0

Phil 38.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.69283 24C359 100 24

Grace 38.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rubinstein 04.61281 24C356 100 24

Torin 48.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 03.68280 24C355 0 0

S'More 49.86 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Oswald 03.59282 24C358 0 0

Melody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Megna 00.00278 24C353 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  71
Romeo 63.45 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Andrews 02.174 16400 0 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.005 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  73
Jackie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brengel 00.0011 20028 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  72
Riley 46.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Heck 03.5412 16366 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  74
Sam 59.76 0 0 0 15NQ 4 3Franceschini 02.7424 20026 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  168 SCT:  77
Priest 48.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zislin 03.5013 04361 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  168 SCT:  72
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Tarlton 79.69 7 4 1 51NQ 3 1Paull 02.1139 08362 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.00151 16364 0 0

R

SAT-3 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  168 SCT:  77
CC 43.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 03.897 04067 100 33

Gracie 43.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Potosky 03.865 04064 100 33

Brooke 45.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.7310 04070 100 31

Libby 62.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Doret 02.6911 04071 100 14

Pansy 66.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 02.511 04059 0 0

Nova 49.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Zislin 03.363 04061 0 0

Seri 83.74 6 2 0 28NQ 1 0Puskas 02.014 04062 0 0

LittleMan 74.54 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Hill-Wampler 02.256 04065 0 0

Winnie 54.57 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Paul 03.088 04068 0 0

Callie 62.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Puskas 02.7012 04072 0 0

Ayre 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Machuca 00.002 04060 0 0

Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.009 04069 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  168 SCT:  72
Rio 78.91 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Bare 02.1336 08074 0 0

Ty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stonesifer 00.0035 08073 0 0

GG 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.0037 08075 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.0038 08076 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  71
Bertha 68.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Billman 02.5498 12090 100 2

Stormy 67.92 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Christie 02.5693 12081 0 0

Oliver 55.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNeil 03.1495 12084 0 0

Jack 67.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harvey 02.6096 12085 0 0

Tiki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freyman 00.0091 12079 0 0

Elvira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.0092 12080 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollard 00.0094 12082 0 0

Kalani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bocock 00.0097 12089 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Ziva 61.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jersey 02.89145 16098 100 6

Jinxy 43.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cook 04.14143 16091 0 0

Taya 56.07 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Andrews 03.19110 16093 0 0

Launch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chernack 10.00146 16099 0 0

Tipsy 54.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.26147 16101 0 0

Kohl 75.61 7 1 3 41NQ 3 0Gradwell 02.37148 16104 0 0

Mason 55.33 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Gregor 03.24149 16105 0 0

Tiva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sawyer 00.00144 16094 0 0

Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Quadri 00.00150 16365 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  72
C.J. 49.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.59229 20111 100 22
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Rush 50.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.55225 20106 100 21

Scout 50.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Le Bel 03.54235 20118 100 21

Mickey 50.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.53226 20107 100 21

Brodie 57.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.13230 20112 100 14

Chance 59.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 03.00234 20117 100 12

Stella 91.40 19 3 0 72NQ 0 0Petri 01.96227 20108 0 0

Sami 63.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Eicher 02.84228 20110 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 49.71 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Diaz 03.60231 20113 0 0

Hank 58.23 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Westcott 03.07232 20114 0 0

Ganesha 49.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 03.60233 20115 0 0

Brody 54.05 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 03.31236 20119 0 0

Ace 72.82 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Jersey 02.46239 20367 0 0

Caico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.00237 20120 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00238 20124 0 0
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